home products Polymer Housing Surge Arrester Metal-oxide Surge Arrester (YH10W 24kV)
Material: polymer
Rated voltage:3-24KV
Type: YH5W&YH10W Polymer type surge arrester
Current impulse
residual voltageRated
voltage
MCOV

current impulse
withstandcode No.
KV(rms) KV(rms) KV(crest) KV(crest) KV
(crest)
5KA
(crest)
10KA
(crest)
5KA
(crest)
10KA
(crest)
YH10W-3 3 2.55 11.3 9 8.9 150 250 65 100
YH10W-6 6 5.1 22.6 18 16.8 150 250 65 100
YH10W-9 9 7.65 33.7 27 23.8 150 250 65 100
YH10W-12 12 10.2 42.2 36 27 150 250 65 100
YH10W-15 15 12.7 51 45 38.5 150 250 65 100
YH10W-18 18 15.3 61.5 54 46.2 150 250 65 100
YH10W-21 21 17 71.8 63 54.2 150 250 65 100
YH10W-24 E2 24 19.5 78.4 68.6 58.1 150 300 65 100
YH10W-24 E1 24 19.5 80.5 70 59.5 150 300 65 100
Note: 5KA Polymer surge arrester code No.YH5W
Technical Performance
The technical performance of metal-oxide surge arrester is accord with IEC60099-4 and IEEE(ANSI)C62.11. The product